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MVCA Fee Schedule: 2025 
Schedule “E” Fees 

Education Programs 

 
Watershed Education Fee 

Summer Camp (Mill of Kintail) 1  
5-day session: 9 am – 4 pm $260 per week 
4-day session: 9 am – 4 pm $210 per week 
Discount for extra children enrolled in the same session $25/child/session2 
Before OR After Care: 1 hour (8 am – 9 am or 4 pm – 5 pm) $10/child/timeslot3 
PA Day Camp6  
9 am – 4 pm $50 
Before OR After Care: 1 hour (8 am – 9 am or 4 pm – 5 pm $10/child/slot8 
March Break Camp6  
5-day session: 9 am – 4 pm $225 
Before OR After Care: 1 hour (8 am – 9 am or 4 pm – 5 pm $10/child/slot8 
MVCA Staff discount – 10% on day camps  
Education Programs  
Full Day Guided Group (4.5h) (max 40 people) $450 
Half Day Guided Group (2h) (max 40 people) $250 
Visit to School/Other Location (2h) $80 
Guided Site Tours (all CA sites) 1  
Adult (2h) $10 
Child (6-17) (2h) $5 
Family (up to 5 people) $25 

 

 
1 HST exempt. 
2 HST exempt. Discount only applies to 2nd or more child. 
3 HST exempt. For clarity, before AND after care would cost $20/child/day. 
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